
301 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 3104 0 0 9 677

302 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 3101 -3 3 6 499

303 Team Penske 2 3059 -45 42 4 357

304 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 3058 -46 1 1 164

305 Team Penske 22 3054 -50 4 2 226

306 Hendrick Motorsports 9 3053 -51 1 2 228

307 Hendrick Motorsports 88 3052 -52 1 1 94

308 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 3043 -61 9 0 42

309 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 3041 -63 2 1 61

3010 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 3032 -72 9 0 43

3011 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 3025 -79 7 0 52

3012 Richard Childress Racing 3 3020 -84 5 1 50

3013 Team Penske 12 2098 -1006 922 1 133

3014 Wood Brothers Racing 21 2092 -1012 6 0 00

3015 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 2088 -1016 4 1 50

3016 Hendrick Motorsports 24 2075 -1029 13 1 72

3017 Hendrick Motorsports 48 747 -2357 1328 0 01

3018 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 710 -2394 37 0 00

3019 Richard Childress Racing 8 653 -2451 57 0 01

3020 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 581 -2523 72 0 00

3021 Roush Fenway Racing 17 558 -2546 23 0 00

3022 Leavine Family Racing 95 539 -2565 19 0 00

3023 Front Row Motorsports 34 528 -2576 11 0 00

3024 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 507 -2597 21 0 00

3025 Roush Fenway Racing 6 503 -2601 4 0 00

3026 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 488 -2616 15 0 01

3027 Front Row Motorsports 38 441 -2663 47 0 00

3028 Germain Racing 13 433 -2671 8 0 00

3029 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 376 -2728 57 0 00

3030 GO FAS Racing 32 350 -2754 26 0 00

3031 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 314 -2790 36 0 00

3032 Premium Motorsports 15 220 -2884 94 0 00

3033 Spire Motorsports 77 207 -2897 13 0 00

3034 Rick Ware Racing 127 207 -2897 0 0 00

3035 StarCom Racing 00 168 -2936 39 0 00

3036 Rick Ware Racing 53 148 -2956 20 0 00

3037 Motorsports Business
Management

66 116 -2988 32 0 00

3038 Petty Ware Racing 51 99 -3005 17 0 00

439 Beard Motorsports 62 76 -3028 23 0 00

1840 Tommy Baldwin Racing 107 69 -3035 7 0 00

1541 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 56 -3048 13 0 00

142 Kaulig Racing 116 24 -3080 32 0 00

143 Premium Motorsports 27 6 -3098 18 0 00

244 Motorsports Business
Management

49 1 -3103 5 0 00
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145 Rick Ware Racing 54 0 -3104 1 0 00


